## FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Instruc	tion 1(b).			Investm	ent Compa	any A	ct of 194	10						
(Print or Typ	e Responses	)												
	d Address of RICHARD	Reporting Person *		2. Issuer Name CONSTELL			2 3			5. Relationship  X_ Director		g Person(s) t all applicab	ole)	
	STELLA	(First) ΓΙΟΝ BRANDS VE, BUILDING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3. Date of Earlie 10/23/2015	st Transactio	on (Mo	onth/Day/Y	ear)		X Officer (give		Oth nan of the Bo	ner (specify belo pard	ow)
AUCTOR	NW 1456	(Street)		4. If Amendmen	t, Date Origi	nal Fil	ed(Month/Da	y/Year)		6. Individual or _X_ Form filed by O _ Form filed by M	one Reporting P	erson		e)
(City	, NY 1456	(State)	(Zip)		Table I	Non	Dorivativ	o Soom	ritios Aggui	red, Disposed o	of or Panaf	iaially Own	ad	
1.Title of Se (Instr. 3)	ecurity		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, any	3. Transactif Code (Instr. 8)			ies Acq	quired (A) or	5. Amount of Owned Follov Transaction(s	Securities E wing Report	Beneficially	6. Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
				(Month/Day/Yea	r) Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4	)		Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class A C	Common S	tock	10/23/2015		M		168,671	A	\$ 25.88	500,396			D	
Class A C	Common S	tock	10/23/2015		S		8,039	D	\$ 137.3135 (1)	492,357			D	
Class A C	Common S	tock	10/23/2015		S		160,632	D	\$ 136.1654 (2)	331,725			D	
Class A C	Common S	tock	10/26/2015		M		15,516	A	\$ 25.88	347,241			D	
Class A C	Common S	tock	10/26/2015		S		15,516	D	\$ 136.0066 (3)	331,725			D	
Class A C	Common S	tock								768 <sup>(4)</sup>			I	by MLR&R (5)
Class A C	Common S	tock								15,720 (6)			I	By Spouse
Reminder: F	Report on a so	eparate line for eacl	1 class of securities l	beneficially owne	d directly or	Pe in	rsons wh this form	are no		collection of to respond u				1474 (9-02)
			Table II	I - Derivative Sec (e.g., puts, call						Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if) any (Month/Day/Year	4. 5. Transaction Code Se (Instr. 8) Ac or (D (Instr. 8)	Number of rivative curities quired (A) Disposed of	6. Da Expir	te Exercisa ation Date th/Day/Yea	ble and		ies		9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	y Owner Form of Deriva Securit Direct or India	Benefici Ownersh (Instr. 4)
										Amount		(111841.4)	(Instr.	")

Date Expiration Title Exercisable Date Number V (A) Code (D) of Shares Non-Qualified Stock Class A <u>(7)</u> Option \$ 25.88 10/23/2015 M 168,671 04/05/2016 Common 168,671 \$0 62,329 D (right to Stock buy) Non-Qualified Class A Stock \$ 25.88 10/26/2015 15,516 (7) 04/05/2016 Common 15,516 \$0 46,813 D M Option Stock (right to buy)

### **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
SANDS RICHARD C/O CONSTELLATION BRANDS, INC. 207 HIGH POINT DRIVE, BUILDING 100 VICTOR, NY 14564	X	X	Chairman of the Board			

#### **Signatures**

/s/ H. Elaine Ziakas for Richard Sands	10/27/2015
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents the weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$137.01 to \$137.78, inclusive. Upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, the reporting person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- (2) Represents the weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$136.00 to \$136.92, inclusive. Upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, the reporting person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- (3) Represents the weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$136.00 to \$136.07, inclusive. Upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, the reporting person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- Except to the extent that the reporting person has a direct or indirect pecuniary interest in securities owned by the applicable trust, partnership or limited liability company, the reporting (4) person disclaims beneficial ownership with respect to securities held in this manner. This report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of such securities for the purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.
- (5) M,L,R&R is a general partnership of which the reporting person is a general partner and in which he has a pecuniary interest.
- (6) The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership with respect to securities held in this manner, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of such securities for the purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.
- (7) 100% of this option has become exercisable.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.